\$400.00

\$250.00

\$200.00

\$175.00

\$300.00

\$175.00

\$200.00

Pipetek Infrastructure Services, LLC

\$200.00

\$110.00

\$85.00

\$75.00

\$75.00

\$60.00

\$95.00

12119 Levan Road

\$4,000.00

\$1,430.00

\$2,635.00

\$3,075.00

\$1,425.00

\$1,020.00

\$570.00

National Power Rodding Corp.

2500 W. Arthington Street

\$8,000.00

\$3,250.00

\$6,200.00

\$7,175.00

\$5,700.00

\$2,975.00

\$1,200.00

				Fairgrove, MI 48733 Phone: (989) 488-0453		Livonia, MI 48150 Phone: (734) 921-3054		Chicago, IL 60612 Phone: (312) 666-7700	
	Item	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1.	Clean and Televise with PACP Reporting for 8" to 10" diameter ROW sanitary sewer	7,640	1ft	\$1.50	\$11,460.00	\$2.15	\$16,426.00	\$6.50	\$49,660.00
2.	Clean and Televise with PACP Reporting for 12" to 18" diameter ROW sanitary sewer	2,300	1 ft	\$2.00	\$4,600.00	\$2.25	\$5,175.00	\$7.00	\$16,100.00
3.	Clean and Televise with PACP Reporting for 8" to 10" diameter easement sanitary sewer	2,160	1ft	\$3.50	\$7,560.00	\$6.50	\$14,040.00	\$12.00	\$25,920.00
4.	Clean and Televise with PACP Reporting for 12" to 18" diameter easement sanitary sewer	4,990	1ft	\$4.00	\$19,960.00	\$6.75	\$33,682.50	\$13.00	\$64,870.00
5.	Heavy Cleaning as needed, 6" to 18" diameter ROW sanitary sewer	1,990	1ft	\$1.50	\$2,985.00	\$1.00	\$1,990.00	\$3.00	\$5,970.00
6.	Heavy Cleaning as needed, 6" to 18" diameter easement sanitary sewer	2,145	1ft	\$4.00	\$8,580.00	\$4.00	\$8,580.00	\$3.00	\$6,435.00
7.	Expose Manhole, As Required	24	Ea	\$250.00	\$6,000.00	\$150.00	\$3,600.00	\$250.00	\$6,000.00
8.	Mobilization		Lump Sum		\$4,206.25		\$2,500.00		\$20,000.00
9.	Traffic Maintenance		Lump Sum		\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00		\$10,000.00
	Time and Material Items as needed for Extra Heavy Cleaning								
10.	Vactor Truck or Bucket Machine	20	hr	\$225.00	\$4,500.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$450.00	\$9,000.00

hr

hr

hr

hr

hr

hr

20

13

31

41

19

17

Monchilov Sewer Service, LLC

2930 N. Thomas Road

\$4,200.00

\$1,625.00

\$3,875.00

\$3,075.00

\$1,425.00

\$680.00

\$600.00

TOTAL BID AMOUNT \$90,331.25 \$109,148.50 \$248,455.00

\$210.00

\$125.00

\$125.00

\$75.00

\$75.00

\$40.00

\$100.00

ENGINEER: Karyn Stickel, P.E. Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc. 555 Hulet Drive Bloomfield Hills, MI 48303

14. Equipment Operator15. Confined space Entry Technician

11. CCTV Unit

16. Laborer

12. Easement Machine

13. Support Vehicle

17. Project Manager